the following boundaries:-East-West North and Southern Side 30 ft South-North Eastern and Western side 40 ft For an extent of
1200 Sq.ft house site. Totally two items extent of 2400 Sq.ft(222.97 Sq.meter, At present Resurvey No.147/3K.

1.

TCHHL
080600
010010

3038
&TCHIN
080600
010010

3133

Mr. DEIVARAJ R
Mrs. ABINAYA D

Rs. 1608863/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Three Only) is due and payable by you
as under loan account No.
TCHHL0806000100103038 and an
amount of Rs. 106563/- (Rupees One
Lakh Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Three Only) is due and payable by you
as under loan account No.
TCHIN0806000100103133 totaling to
Rs. 1715426/- (Rupees Seventeen
Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred
Twenty Six Only) & 19-11-2022

Rs.
16,65,000/-

(Rupees
Sixteen

Lakh Sixty
Five

Thousand
Only)

Rs.
1,66,500/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Sixty Six

Thousand
Five

Hundred
Only)

Type of
Posse-
ssion

Physical

2. 9426075 MR. DEEPAK K R

Rs. 50,75,889/- (Rupees Fifty
Lakh Seventy Five Thousand

Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Only)
& 15-11-2022

Rs. 38,90,000/ -
(Rupees Thirty

Eight Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only)

Rs. 3,89,000/-
(Rupees Three Lakh
Eighty Nine Thousand

Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: Schedule of the Property (Total Extent of Property) SCHEDULE “A” MENTIONED
PROPERTY All that piece and parcel of the land comprised in Survey nos.124/2, 124/1, 228/1, 228/2, 232/1B, 124/1, 232/18,

[...]

ect “PALM RIVIERA” with super built up area 1006 Square feet (including proportionate undivided share in common constructed
area). Situated within the sub registration District of Padappai and Registration District of Chennai.

3.

TCHHL04
75000100
096699 &
TCHIN04
75000100

104523

MR.
MURUGESAN S
MRS. JAYANTHI

Rs. 3644935/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Forty Four
Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Five Only) is due

and payable by you under loan account No.
TCHHL0475000100096699 and an amount of Rs.
126859/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand
Eight Hundred Fifty Nine Only) is due and payable

by you under loan account No.
TCHIN0475000100104523 totaling to Rs. 3771794/-
(Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Seventy One Thousand

Seven Hundred Ninety Four Only) & 19-12-2022

Rs.
39,28,000/-

(Rupees
Thirty Nine

Lakh Twenty
Eight

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 3,92,800/-
(Rupees

Three Lakh
Ninety Two
Thousand

Eight Hundred
Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of the SCHEDULE-A Villupuram Registration District,
Villupuram Joint-1 Sub-Registration District, Villupuram Circle, Villupuram Municipality limit, Villupuram Town, North Street,